Boys & Girls Club
Volleyball 2017

5thieth Grade Schedule

Team Coach

Coos Bay Jennifer Briggs
Bullpups Lacey Knudsen
Millicoma Carli Ainsworth
Banner Bank Kara Moore
Bandon Nicole Rush
D’s Ali Dubisar
Blue Ridge Ali Dubisar
GW Lady Pirates Amy Peach

Myrtle Point C
Myrtle Point A
CB Timber Opr.

Ciara Andrews
Ciara Andrews
Kara Moore

Phone

541-404-6418
541-297-2978
541-404-6356
541-297-2958
541-404-7076
541-217-8692
541-217-8692
541-297-4910
541-294-4500
541-294-4500
541-297-2958

Sponsor

Jake’s Body & Paint

First Community Credit Union
Wonderful Parents!!

Banner Bank

Bandon Vision Center

D’s Salon

Blue Ridge Timber Cutting
Goodwill Industries Int’l
Spruce Street Bar & Grill
Spruce Street Bar & Grill
Coos Bay Timber Operators

Saturday, November 11th Saturday, November 18th

Time Court Home VS \Visitor Time Court Home VS Visitor
11:30am C-1 CB VS BR 11:30am C-1 MC VS BN
11:30am C-2 MC VS BB 11:30am C-2 MPC VS CB
12:45pm C-1 Bullpups VS CBTBR 12:45pm C-1 CBTBR VS MC
12:45pm C-2 D's VS BN 12:45pm C-2 BR VS MPA
12:45pm C-3 GWLP VS MPA 12:45pm C-3 D's VS GWLP
2:00pm C-1 CBTBR VS MPC 2:00pm C-1 Bullpups VS GWLP
2:00pm C-2 BN VS Bullpups 2:00pm C-2 BB VS D

Saturday, November 25" Happy Thanksgiving! Saturday, December 2"
Time Court Home VS  Visitor
11:30am C-1 CB VS MPA
11:30am C-2 BB VS BN

12:45pm C-1
12:45pm C-2
12:45pm C-3 BN VS

Bullpups VS CB
MPC VS BB
GWLP

2:00pm C-1
2:00pm C-2 D's VS

MPC VS BR
CBTBR

Saturday, December 16" TOURNAMENT TBA Warm ups
start 12:30pm COACH Meeting 12:15pm

Saturday, December 9t

Time Court Home VS  \Visitor
11:30am C-1 MPC VS GWLP
11:30am C-2 CB VS BN

12:45pm C-1 GWLP VS MC
12:45pm C-2 BR VS BB
12:45pm C-3 MPA VS BN

2:00pm C-1 MC VS D’s
2:00pm C-2 CBTBR VS BR
2:00pm C-3 Bullpups VS MPA

THANK YOU FOR PARTICIPATING IN THE BOYS & GIRLS CLUB VOLLEYBALL PROGRAM. WE HOPE YOU HAVE A
GREAT SEASON. PLEASE REMEMBER ALL JACKETS, WATER BOTTLES, ETC AFTER PRACTICES AND GAMES. WE
ENCOURAGE POSITIVE SUPPORT DURING ALL ACTIVITIES AND HOPE YOU WILL BE PART OF YOUR TEAM'S GOOD
SPORTSMANSHIP.

Upcoming Activities:

Basketball for boys & girls grades 3-6

$75 with current Club membership

Fee reductions available; Games start 1/13/18

ASK ABOUT OUR TENNIS PROGRAMS.

BOYS & GIRLS CLUB

of Southwestern Oregon



