Boys & Girls Club Volleyball 2017 5th/6th Grade Schedule

Team Coos Bay Bullpups Millicoma Banner Bank Bandon D's Blue Ridge GW Lady Pirates Myrtle Point C Myrtle Point A	Coach Jennifer Briggs Lacey Knudsen Carli Ainsworth Kara Moore Nicole Rush Ali Dubisar Ali Dubisar Amy Peach Ciara Andrews Ciara Andrews	Phone 541-404-6418 541-297-2978 541-404-6356 541-297-2958 541-404-7076 541-217-8692 541-217-8692 541-297-4910 541-294-4500 541-294-4500	Sponsor Jake's Body & Paint First Community Credit Union Wonderful Parents!! Banner Bank Bandon Vision Center D's Salon Blue Ridge Timber Cutting Goodwill Industries Int'I Spruce Street Bar & Grill Spruce Street Bar & Grill
Myrtle Point A CB Timber Opr.	Ciara Andrews Kara Moore	541-294-4500 541-297-2958	Spruce Street Bar & Grill Coos Bay Timber Operators

	·								
Saturday, November 11 th					Saturday, November 18 th				
Time	Court	Home	٧S	Visitor	Time	Court	Home	٧S	Visitor
11:30am	C-1	СВ	VS	BR	11:30am	C-1	MC	VS	BN
11:30am	C-2	MC	VS	BB	11:30am	C-2	MPC	VS	СВ
12:45pm	C-1	Bullpups	VS	CBTBR	12:45pm	C-1	CBTBR	VS	МС
12:45pm	C-2	D's	VS	BN	12:45pm	C-2	BR	VS	MPA
12:45pm	C-3	GWLP	VS	MPA	12:45pm	C-3	D's	VS	GWLP
2:00pm	C-1	CBTBR	VS	MPC	2:00pm	C-1	Bullpups	VS	GWLP
2:00pm	C-2	BN	VS	Bullpups	2:00pm	C-2	BB	VS	D's
	_			p ap o		~ -			
•		er 25 th Happ			Saturday, D				
•					·			vs	Visitor
•					Saturday, D	ecember 2	and		-
•					Saturday, D Time	ecember 2 Court	e nd Home	vs	Visitor
•					Saturday, D Time 11:30am	ecember 2 Court C-1	end Home CB	vs vs	Visitor MPA
•					Saturday, D Time 11:30am 11:30am	ecember 2 Court C-1 C-2	Home CB BB	VS VS VS	Visitor MPA BN
•					Saturday, D Time 11:30am 11:30am	ecember 2 Court C-1 C-2 C-1	Home CB BB	VS VS VS	Visitor MPA BN
•					Saturday, D Time 11:30am 11:30am 12:45pm 12:45pm	ecember 2 Court C-1 C-2 C-1 C-2	Home CB BB Bullpups MPC	VS VS VS VS	Visitor MPA BN CB BB

Saturday, December 9th

Saturday, December 16th TOURNAMENT TBA Warm ups start 12:30pm COACH Meeting 12:15pm

Time 11:30am 11:30am	Court	Home	VS	Visitor
	C-1	MPC	VS	GWLP
	C-2	CB	VS	BN
12:45pm	C-1	GWLP	VS	MC
12:45pm	C-2	BR	VS	BB
12:45pm	C-3	MPA	VS	BN
2:00pm	C-1	MC	VS	D's
2:00pm	C-2	CBTBR	VS	BR
2:00pm	C-3	Bullpups	VS	MPA

THANK YOU FOR PARTICIPATING IN THE BOYS & GIRLS CLUB VOLLEYBALL PROGRAM. WE HOPE YOU HAVE A GREAT SEASON. PLEASE REMEMBER ALL JACKETS, WATER BOTTLES, ETC AFTER PRACTICES AND GAMES. WE ENCOURAGE POSITIVE SUPPORT DURING ALL ACTIVITIES AND HOPE YOU WILL BE PART OF YOUR TEAM'S GOOD SPORTSMANSHIP.

Upcoming Activities:

ASK ABOUT OUR TENNIS PROGRAMS.

Basketball for boys & girls grades 3-6 \$75 with current Club membership Fee reductions available; Games start 1/13/18

